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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

10. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
9.3.2019 - 11:18 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 58.68 ISAKOVIĆ, Sara Peking/Beijing (CHN) 9.8.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 1:00.08 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Maribor 13.12.2014
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 1:02.14 KLINAR, Anja Radovljica 7.8.2002
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 1:03.90 PERENIČ, Pika Kranj 6.6.2015
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:11.01 LOTRIČ, Maja Kranj 26.7.2014
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

Odprto

1. VERRASZTÓ, Evelyn 89 Ferencvárosi Torna Club 1:01.90 720 Q 30.40 31.50
2. BORDAS, Beatrix 92 Hungarian Swimming Association 1:02.69 693 Q 29.72 32.97
3. SZŐKE, Zita 03 Hsuvc 1:02.90 686 Q 29.17 33.73
4. TICHY, Anastasia 04 SU Generali Salzburg 1:04.17 646 Q 31.08 33.09
5. GALLERANI, Erica 99 De Akker Team 1:05.51 607 Q 30.02 35.49
6. AGA, Zeynap 04 Turkish Team 1:05.57 605 Q 29.92 35.65
7. BATTA, Orsolya 02 Hsuvc 1:06.05 592 Q 32.19 33.86
8. KOSTENKO, Alina 03 Kazahkhstan NAT 1:06.55 579 Q 31.31 35.24
9. CONSOLINI, Giulia 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:07.00 567 Q 30.55 36.45

10. ATICI, Doga 04 Turkish Team 1:07.69 550 Q 32.25 35.44
11. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 1:07.86 546 Q 32.61 35.25
12. SENIS, Alessandra 03 Mol Team Asd 1:07.88 545 32.84 35.04
13. KERECSEN, Gerle 98 Hsuvc 1:07.95 544 31.63 36.32

RADIVOJEVIĆ, Gaja 03 PK Ribnica 1:07.95 544 31.10 36.85
15. GORECKI, Andra Denisa 05 Barracuda - Romania 1:08.17 539 Q 32.18 35.99
16. VACCHI, Matilde 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:08.69 526 Q 31.44 37.25
17. PROIETTI, Martina 96 De Akker Team 1:09.30 513 31.67 37.63
18. PERRONE, Anna 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:10.05 496 34.18 35.87
19. FLAMIGNI, Alice 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:10.08 496 34.16 35.92
20. PEZO ZUPANČIČ, Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 1:10.57 485 33.62 36.95
21. LIČEN, Sara 05 PK Ajdovščina 1:10.73 482 Q 33.08 37.65
22. FORNASARI, Erika 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:12.28 452 34.65 37.63
23. MASINA, Giorgia 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:12.62 445 Q 34.19 38.43
24. BATTIPAGLIA, Martina 03 Mol Team Asd 1:12.64 445 33.67 38.97
25. FRABETTI, Ambra 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:12.90 440 35.25 37.65
26. SILLETTI, Sophia Aurora 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:13.88 423 34.45 39.43
27. LEVSTEK, Maja 05 PK Ribnica 1:14.49 413 35.68 38.81
28. DELL`AVVOCATO, Martina 02 QSWIMM SSD a RL 1:14.66 410 32.98 41.68
29. KUNŠTIĆ, Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 1:15.06 403 33.78 41.28
30. MONTI, Francesca 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:17.95 360 36.19 41.76
31. SLAVIČ, Gini 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:18.63 351 35.01 43.62
32. MURAUS, Elinn 05 PD Maribor 1:18.98 346 35.88 43.10
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

10. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje

A women

1. VERRASZTÓ, Evelyn 89 Ferencvárosi Torna Club 1:01.90 720 Q 30.40 31.50
2. BORDAS, Beatrix 92 Hungarian Swimming Association 1:02.69 693 Q 29.72 32.97
3. GALLERANI, Erica 99 De Akker Team 1:05.51 607 Q 30.02 35.49
4. KERECSEN, Gerle 98 Hsuvc 1:07.95 544 31.63 36.32
5. PROIETTI, Martina 96 De Akker Team 1:09.30 513 31.67 37.63

B women

1. SZŐKE, Zita 03 Hsuvc 1:02.90 686 Q 29.17 33.73
2. BATTA, Orsolya 02 Hsuvc 1:06.05 592 Q 32.19 33.86
3. KOSTENKO, Alina 03 Kazahkhstan NAT 1:06.55 579 Q 31.31 35.24
4. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 1:07.86 546 Q 32.61 35.25
5. SENIS, Alessandra 03 Mol Team Asd 1:07.88 545 32.84 35.04
6. RADIVOJEVIĆ, Gaja 03 PK Ribnica 1:07.95 544 31.10 36.85
7. PEZO ZUPANČIČ, Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 1:10.57 485 33.62 36.95
8. BATTIPAGLIA, Martina 03 Mol Team Asd 1:12.64 445 33.67 38.97
9. DELL`AVVOCATO, Martina 02 QSWIMM SSD a RL 1:14.66 410 32.98 41.68

10. SLAVIČ, Gini 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:18.63 351 35.01 43.62

C women

1. TICHY, Anastasia 04 SU Generali Salzburg 1:04.17 646 Q 31.08 33.09
2. AGA, Zeynap 04 Turkish Team 1:05.57 605 Q 29.92 35.65
3. CONSOLINI, Giulia 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:07.00 567 Q 30.55 36.45
4. ATICI, Doga 04 Turkish Team 1:07.69 550 Q 32.25 35.44
5. GORECKI, Andra Denisa 05 Barracuda - Romania 1:08.17 539 Q 32.18 35.99
6. VACCHI, Matilde 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:08.69 526 Q 31.44 37.25
7. LIČEN, Sara 05 PK Ajdovščina 1:10.73 482 Q 33.08 37.65
8. MASINA, Giorgia 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:12.62 445 Q 34.19 38.43
9. FRABETTI, Ambra 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:12.90 440 35.25 37.65

10. LEVSTEK, Maja 05 PK Ribnica 1:14.49 413 35.68 38.81
11. KUNŠTIĆ, Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 1:15.06 403 33.78 41.28
12. MONTI, Francesca 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:17.95 360 36.19 41.76
13. MURAUS, Elinn 05 PD Maribor 1:18.98 346 35.88 43.10
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